
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Heavy duty machine for all rock condi�ons

Higher penetra�on

Larger and deeper holes

Hole cleaning ability

Blast hole drilling

Excava�ons work

Sha�s sinking

Quarry drilling

Bench mining

Road construc�ons

Specification

RMT 0069Model #

Weight 

Length

Hole range (upto)

Hole depth (max.)

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Revolu�ons

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (Swivel)

Shank Size (Sq) - T006661

1860

210 rpm

27.5 kg

610 mm

60 mm

6 meters

6 bar

61 l/s

70 mm

67 mm

19 mm

22 x 108 mm

59 lb

24”

2.35”

19.6 �

87 psi

129 cfm

2¾"

2.63”

�⁄�"

�⁄�" x 4¼"

RMT 0069
Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

SINKER  DRILL

A favourite rock drill among the drill operators. For deep hole cleaning blower lever is provided. It gives constant 
drilling speed through out a long service life. An efficient lubrica�on system ensures con�nuous protec�on of working 
parts.
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