

RMT 0069 SINKER DRILL **Construction / Demolition Tools**

A favourite rock drill among the drill operators. For deep hole cleaning blower lever is provided. It gives constant drilling speed through out a long service life. An efficient lubrication system ensures continuous protection of working parts.



Working Tools



Lubricator

Spare Parts

What is good about it?

- Heavy duty machine for all rock conditions
- Higher penetration
- Larger and deeper holes
- Hole cleaning ability

Where it is used?

- Blast hole drilling
- Excavations work
- Shafts sinking
- Quarry drilling
- Bench mining
- Road constructions

Specification

Model #	RMT 0069	
Weight	27.5 kg	59 lb
Length	610 mm	24"
Hole range (upto)	60 mm	2.35″
Hole depth (max.)	6 meters	19.6 ft
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	61 l/s	129 cfm
Blows per minute	1860	
Revolutions	210 rpm	
Piston dia	70 mm	2¾"
Piston stroke	67 mm	2¾" 2.63" ¾"
Air inlet (Swivel)	19 mm	3⁄4"
Shank Size (Sq) - T006661	22 x 108 mm	7⁄8" x 4¼"

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers